8-48 Plug-in Data Acquisition and Control Cards
Introduction
The PCL-1800 is a high-speed, high-performance multifunction
plug-in card. It features a 330 KHz 12-bit analog-to-digital converter, onboard
1 K samples FIFO buffer, 16 single-ended or 8 differential analog inputs,
two 12-bit D/A output channels, 16 digital input channels, 16 digital output
channels and one 16-bit counter channel.
The PCL-1800 also includes a 16-channel, 8-bit analog comparator that

• Bus: 16-bit ISA (AT)
• Dimensions: 218 mm (L) x 122 mm (H) (8.6" x 4.8")
Ordering Information
❑ PCL-1800: 330 KHz High-speed Multifunction Card, user’s manual and
driver CD-ROM. (cable not included)
❑ PCL-10137-1/2/3: DB-37 cable assembly, 1, 2 and 3 m
❑ ADAM-3937: DB-37 Wiring Terminal for DIN-rail Mounting
❑ PCLD-880: Screw terminal board
❑ PCLD-10120-1: 20-pin flat cable, 1 m
❑ PCLD-10120-2: 20-pin flat cable, 2 m
❑ PCL-10502: Digital I/O port extender
❑ PCL-10503: Adapter for dual flat cables to DB-37 connector
330 KHz High-speed
Multifunction Card